Inventory Control Form
Construct Code: 	 CONASCCFXD2LVL
Construct Name:	 DePuy Synthes Pro-Pak™ VIPER™ CFX & CONDUIT™ Straight - 2 Level
Construct includes: 	6 Screws, 6 Set Screws, 2 Rods and 2 Cages
1
VIPER Cortical Fix Screw, Cannulated
Item Number Diameter Length
1867-31-420 4.35mm 20mm
1867-31-425 4.35mm 25mm
1867-31-430 4.35mm 30mm
1867-31-435 4.35mm 35mm
1867-31-440 4.35mm 40mm
1867-31-445 4.35mm 45mm
1867-31-450 4.35mm 50mm
1867-31-455 4.35mm 55mm
Item Number Diameter Length
1867-31-520 5mm 20mm
1867-31-525 5mm 25mm
1867-31-530 5mm 30mm
1867-31-535 5mm 35mm
1867-31-540 5mm 40mm
1867-31-545 5mm 45mm
1867-31-550 5mm 50mm
1867-31-555 5mm 55mm
Item Number Diameter Length
1867-31-625 6mm 25mm
1867-31-630 6mm 30mm
1867-31-635 6mm 35mm
1867-31-640 6mm 40mm
1867-31-645 6mm 45mm
1867-31-650 6mm 50mm
1867-31-655 6mm 55mm
Item Number Diameter Length
1867-31-730 7mm 30mm
1867-31-735 7mm 35mm
1867-31-740 7mm 40mm
1867-31-745 7mm 45mm
1867-31-750 7mm 50mm
1867-31-755 7mm 55mm
Item Number Diameter Length
1867-31-835 8mm 35mm
1867-31-840 8mm 40mm
1867-31-845 8mm 45mm
1867-31-850 8mm 50mm
1867-31-855 8mm 55mm
Item Number Diameter Length
1867-31-935 9mm 35mm
1867-31-940 9mm 40mm
1867-31-945 9mm 45mm
1867-31-950 9mm 50mm
1867-31-955 9mm 55mm
Screws (select up to 6 screws from the following list)
Date: �
Surgery Center: �
Surgeon: �
Procedure: �
Case Information (eg, Case ID):
DO NOT PUT ANY
PATIENT IDENTIFIABLE
INFORMATION IN
THIS FIELD
To Order (USA Only): 1-800-255-2500
2
Inventory Control Form
Construct Code: 	 CONASCCFXD2LVL
Construct Name:	 DePuy Synthes Pro-Pak™ VIPER™ CFX & CONDUIT™ Straight - 2 Level
Construct includes: 	6 Screws, 6 Set Screws, 2 Rods and 2 Cages
Set Screws (select up to 6 set screws from the following list)
SINGLE-INNER SET SCREW
Titanium Item
Number Description
1867-15-000 MIS SINGLE INNER SETSCW
Rods (select up to 2 rods from the following list)
VIPER 2 LORDOSED ROD
Titanium Item
Number Diameter Sterile
1867-88-030 30mm -
1867-88-030S 30mm Yes
1867-88-035 35mm -
1867-88-035S 35mm Yes
1867-88-040 40mm -
1867-88-040S 40mm Yes
1867-88-045 45mm -
1867-88-045S 45mm Yes
1867-88-050 50mm -
1867-88-050S 50mm Yes
1867-88-055 55mm -
1867-88-055S 55mm Yes
1867-88-060 60mm -
1867-88-060S 60mm Yes
1867-88-065 65mm -
1867-88-065S 65mm Yes
1867-88-070 70mm -
1867-88-070S 70mm Yes
1867-88-075 75mm -
1867-88-075S 75mm Yes
3
Inventory Control Form
Construct Code: 	 CONASCCFXD2LVL
Construct Name:	 DePuy Synthes Pro-Pak™ VIPER™ CFX & CONDUIT™ Straight - 2 Level
Construct includes: 	6 Screws, 6 Set Screws, 2 Rods and 2 Cages
Intervertebral Cage (select 2 cages from the following list)
9 mm x 26 mm, Straight
Titanium Length Degree
PUI40706 7mm 4DEG
PUI40806 8mm 4DEG
PUI40906 9mm 4DEG
PUI41006 10mm 4DEG
PUI41106 11mm 4DEG
PUI41206 12mm 4DEG
PUI41306 13mm 4DEG
PUI41406 14mm 4DEG
PUI41506 15mm 4DEG
9 mm x 22 mm, Straight
Titanium Length Degree
PUI40702 7mm 4DEG
PUI40802 8mm 4DEG
PUI40902 9mm 4DEG
PUI41002 10mm 4DEG
PUI41102 11mm 4DEG
PUI41202 12mm 4DEG
PUI41302 13mm 4DEG
PUI41402 14mm 4DEG
PUI41502 15mm 4DEG
Titanium Length Degree
PUI80802 8mm 8DEG
PUI80902 9mm 8DEG
PUI81002 10mm 8DEG
PUI81102 11mm 8DEG
PUI81202 12mm 8DEG
PUI81302 13mm 8DEG
PUI81402 14mm 8DEG
PUI81502 15mm 8DEG
Titanium Length Degree
PUI30902 9mm 12DEG
PUI31002 10mm 12DEG
PUI31102 11mm 12DEG
PUI31202 12mm 12DEG
PUI31302 13mm 12DEG
PUI31402 14mm 12DEG
PUI31502 15mm 12DEG
Titanium Length Degree
PUI91002 10mm 18DEG
PUI91102 11mm 18DEG
PUI91202 12mm 18DEG
PUI91302 13mm 18DEG
PUI91402 14mm 18DEG
PUI91502 15mm 18DEG
Titanium Length Degree
PUI80806 8mm 8DEG
PUI80906 9mm 8DEG
PUI81006 10mm 8DEG
PUI81106 11mm 8DEG
PUI81206 12mm 8DEG
PUI81306 13mm 8DEG
PUI81406 14mm 8DEG
PUI81506 15mm 8DEG
Titanium Length Degree
PUI31006 10mm 12DEG
PUI31106 11mm 12DEG
PUI31206 12mm 12DEG
PUI31306 13mm 12DEG
PUI31406 14mm 12DEG
PUI31506 15mm 12DEG
Titanium Length Degree
PUI91106 11mm 18DEG
PUI91206 12mm 18DEG
PUI91306 13mm 18DEG
PUI91406 14mm 18DEG
PUI91506 15mm 18DEG
4
Inventory Control Form
Construct Code: 	 CONASCCFXD2LVL
Construct Name:	 DePuy Synthes Pro-Pak™ VIPER™ CFX & CONDUIT™ Straight - 2 Level
Construct includes: 	6 Screws, 6 Set Screws, 2 Rods and 2 Cages
Intervertebral Cage (select 2 cages from the following list)
11 mm x 26 mm, Straight
Titanium Length Degree
PUI40726 7mm 4DEG
PUI40926 9mm 4DEG
PUI41126 11mm 4DEG
PUI41326 13mm 4DEG
PUI41526 15mm 4DEG
11 mm x 30 mm, Straight
Titanium Length Degree
PUI40930 9mm 4DEG
PUI41130 11mm 4DEG
PUI41330 13mm 4DEG
PUI41530 15mm 4DEG
9 mm x 30 mm, Straight
Titanium Length Degree
PUI40810 8mm 4DEG
PUI40910 9mm 4DEG
PUI41010 10mm 4DEG
PUI41110 11mm 4DEG
PUI41210 12mm 4DEG
PUI41310 13mm 4DEG
PUI41410 14mm 4DEG
PUI41510 15mm 4DEG
Titanium Length Degree
PUI80910 9mm 8DEG
PUI81010 10mm 8DEG
PUI81110 11mm 8DEG
PUI81210 12mm 8DEG
PUI81310 13mm 8DEG
PUI81410 14mm 8DEG
PUI81510 15mm 8DEG
Titanium Length Degree
PUI31010 10mm 12DEG
PUI31110 11mm 12DEG
PUI31210 12mm 12DEG
PUI31310 13mm 12DEG
PUI31410 14mm 12DEG
PUI31510 15mm 12DEG
Titanium Length Degree
PUI91210 12mm 18DEG
PUI91310 13mm 18DEG
PUI91410 14mm 18DEG
PUI91510 15mm 18DEG
Titanium Length Degree
PUI80926 9mm 8DEG
PUI81126 11mm 8DEG
PUI81326 13mm 8DEG
PUI81526 15mm 8DEG
Titanium Length Degree
PUI31126 11mm 12DEG
PUI31326 13mm 12DEG
PUI31526 15mm 12DEG
Titanium Length Degree
PUI80930 9mm 8DEG
PUI81130 11mm 8DEG
PUI81330 13mm 8DEG
PUI81530 15mm 8DEG